Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Nevynn Begin
Ryalie McCullough
Katherine LeBlanc

Club

Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Thunder Bay Skating Academy

Balmertown FSC

Skate Canada

Bryanna Fritshaw

Date:

16-Dec-2023

Provincial Series #5 Thunder Bay

Thunder Bay Tournament Centre
Dec 15, 2023 to Dec 16, 2023

STAR 5 Women (Artistic NQ)

Category Result Summary

Section AR
ON 11.03 (1)
ON 1067 (2
ON 9.32 ©)]

Points

11.03
10.67
9.32

2:35:45PM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



